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Women / 6 / SR
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Broadnax604
Airborne

9.300 8.850 9.5008.950 36.600
7 4 5 1 1 

1 

Jane Robertson619
Airborne

9.375 9.250 9.3758.500 36.500
2 1 12 2 2 

2 

Emily Reed652
Edge

9.200 8.950 9.0008.900 36.050
10 3 7 4 3 

3 

Amanda Chau640
Edge

9.250 8.500 9.0759.050 35.875
9 7T 3T 3 4 

4 

Laura Lum612
Airborne

9.425 9.025 8.2008.675 35.325
1 2 10 12 5 

5 

Samantha Foon644
Edge

9.325 8.100 8.7509.100 35.275
4T 13 2 6 6 

6 

Kaelee Scott622
Airborne

9.150 8.400 8.4508.825 34.825
11 10T 8 9T 7 

7 

Lianna Quick651
Edge

8.875 8.550 8.6008.700 34.725
13T 5T 9 7 8 

8 

Vanessa Cosci605
Airborne

9.350 8.550 8.4508.250 34.600
3 5T 13 9T 9 

9 

Lauren Ginney646
Edge

9.325 8.450 8.9007.700 34.375
4T 9 17 5 10 

10 

Carolina Bishop665
Monterey

8.875 7.800 8.4758.925 34.075
13T 16 6 8 11 

11 

Jordyn Hall609
Airborne

9.325 8.400 8.1008.200 34.025
4T 10T 14 13 12 

12 

Taylor Elardo632
Champion

9.125 8.500 8.3507.850 33.825
12 7T 15T 11 13 

13 

Miah Moore661
International

8.700 8.200 7.6009.050 33.550
17 12 3T 14 14 

14 

Gina Eggert657
GymStars Stockton

8.750 8.050 7.1507.850 31.800
15T 14T 15T 16 15 

15 

Sabina Veytsman663
International

8.750 6.600 5.6508.600 29.600
15T 17 11 17 16 

16 

Julianna Galindo633
Champion

9.275 8.050 7.2500.000 24.575
8 14T 18 15 17 

17 

Emily Devane641
Edge

0.000 0.000 0.0009.525 9.525
18 18 1 18 18 

18 
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